
 

 

 

 
2016 Year 8/9 Eagles Schoolboys Cup  

DRAFT TIMELINE as at 23.2.16 
 
 

DAY DATE EVENT 

Monday February 1 Term 1 Commences / Online Nominations Open 

Friday April 8 End of Term 1 / Nominations Close 

Tuesday April 26 Term 2 Commences 

Friday April 29 Draft Fixtures circulated (metro schools only) 

Carnival Dates set (regional schools only) 

Monday May 2 District/Regional Coaches Meeting (optional) 

Monday May 9 Fixtures commence (metro only) 

Friday July 1 End of Term 2 

Monday July 18 Term 3 Commences 

Saturday July 23 Elimination Final played this week - Swans v Subiaco 

(Curtain Raiser to WCE vs Melbourne) 

Monday August 1 Quarter Finals played this week (Venues TBC) 

Monday August 8 Semi Finals played this week (Venues TBC) 

Monday August 15 Grand Final played this week  (Venue TBC) 

 
 
 


